Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alistair Webster - (520994) - Cults Otters ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:56.97
3:00.10
3:02.00
3:09.91
3:11.32
3:13.76
3:13.77
3:15.99
3:16.11
3:19.00
3:21.01
3:21.22
3:21.23
3:22.54
3:23.28
3:37.03
3:38.24
3:43.37
3:43.42

3:57.16
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Date

21/06/15
29/11/14
10/01/15
30/11/13
11/01/14
26/10/13
15/06/14
02/06/13
03/03/12
04/05/13
19/01/13
27/10112
16/02/13
04/12/11
29/10/11
21/11/10
23/04/11
06/02/11
20/06/10
24/04/10

Date
21/06/15
10/01/15
29/11/14

Meet

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
SASA North District Age Group Meet

SAS Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet

SAS Junior Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

North District Development Meet

SASA North District Development Meet
North District Age Group Championships
Westhill Invitational Meet 2013

SASA Junior Meet 2013

Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012
2013 Elgin Spring Meet

SASA North District Age Group Championship
Dundee Citu 100 200 Meet

COAST Development Meet

Buckie Age Group Championships

North District Age Group Meet

Alloa Open Meet

Buckie Age Group Meet

Meet
SASA North District Development Meet 2015
SAS Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet

Venue

Inverness
Inverness
Westhill
Inverness
Westhill
Glenrothes
Inverness
Westhill
Peterhead
Westhill
Westhill
Dundee
Buckie
Inverness
Dundee
Aberdeen
Buckie
Inverness
Stirling

Buckie

Venue

Inverness
Westhill

Inverness
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Club Swam Under

Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Co Aberdeen
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters

Cults Otters

Club Swam Under

Cults Otters
Co Aberdeen

Cults Otters

Level

1

Level
1
2
1
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3:13.77 238 F 15/06/14 North District Development Meet Inverness Cults Otters 1
3:11.32 247 F 11/01/14 SAS Junior Meet Westhill Cults Otters 2
3:09.91 253 F 30/11/13 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Cults Otters 1
3:13.76 238 F 26/10/13  Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Cults Otters 2
3:15.99 230 F 02/06/13  SASA North District Development Meet Westhill Cults Otters 1
3:19.00 220 F 04/05/13 Westhill Invitational Meet 2013 Westhill Cults Otters 2
3:21.23 212 16/02/13 2013 Elgin Spring Meet Buckie Cults Otters 2
3:21.01 213 F 19/01/13  SASA Junior Meet 2013 Westhill Cults Otters 2
3:21.22 212 F 2711012 Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012 Dundee Cults Otters 2
3:16.11 230 F 03/03/12 North District Age Group Championships Peterhead Cults Otters 2
3:22.54 208 F 04/12/11 SASA North District Age Group Championship Inverness Cults Otters 1
3:23.28 206 F 29/10/11 Dundee Citu 100 200 Meet Dundee Cults Otters 2
3:38.24 166 F 23/04/11 Buckie Age Group Championships Buckie Cults Otters 2
3:43.37 155 06/02/11 North District Age Group Meet Inverness Cults Otters 1
3:37.03 169 F 211110 COAST Development Meet Aberdeen Cults Otters 2
3:43.42 155 20/06/10  Alloa Open Meet Stirling Cults Otters 2
3:57.16 130 24/04/10  Buckie Age Group Meet Buckie Cults Otters 2
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