Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alistair Webster - (520994) - Cults Otters ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
TITIC			Duit	Weet	Vende		Level
2:56.97	313	F	21/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
3:00.10	296	F	29/11/14	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
3:02.00	287	F	10/01/15	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Co Aberdeen	2
3:09.91	253	F	30/11/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
3:11.32	247	F	11/01/14	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
3:13.76	238	F	26/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Cults Otters	2
3:13.77	238	F	15/06/14	North District Development Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
3:15.99	230	F	02/06/13	SASA North District Development Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	1
3:16.11	230	F	03/03/12	North District Age Group Championships	Peterhead	Cults Otters	2
3:19.00	220	F	04/05/13	Westhill Invitational Meet 2013	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
3:21.01	213	F	19/01/13	SASA Junior Meet 2013	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
3:21.22	212	F	27/10/12	Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012	Dundee	Cults Otters	2
3:21.23	212		16/02/13	2013 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
3:22.54	208	F	04/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
3:23.28	206	F	29/10/11	Dundee Citu 100 200 Meet	Dundee	Cults Otters	2
3:37.03	169	F	21/11/10	COAST Development Meet	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
3:38.24	166	F	23/04/11	Buckie Age Group Championships	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
3:43.37	155		06/02/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
3:43.42	155		20/06/10	Alloa Open Meet	Stirling	Cults Otters	2
3:57.16	130		24/04/10	Buckie Age Group Meet	Buckie	Cults Otters	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:56.97	313	F	21/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
3:02.00	287	F	10/01/15	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Co Aberdeen	2
3:00.10 Copyright 202	296 24	F	29/11/14	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							0
3:13.77	238	F	15/06/14	North District Development Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
3:11.32	247	F	11/01/14	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
3:09.91	253	F	30/11/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
3:13.76	238	F	26/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Cults Otters	2
3:15.99	230	F	02/06/13	SASA North District Development Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	1
3:19.00	220	F	04/05/13	Westhill Invitational Meet 2013	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
3:21.23	212		16/02/13	2013 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
3:21.01	213	F	19/01/13	SASA Junior Meet 2013	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
3:21.22	212	F	27/10/12	Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012	Dundee	Cults Otters	2
3:16.11	230	F	03/03/12	North District Age Group Championships	Peterhead	Cults Otters	2
3:22.54	208	F	04/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
3:23.28	206	F	29/10/11	Dundee Citu 100 200 Meet	Dundee	Cults Otters	2
3:38.24	166	F	23/04/11	Buckie Age Group Championships	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
3:43.37	155		06/02/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
3:37.03	169	F	21/11/10	COAST Development Meet	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
3:43.42	155		20/06/10	Alloa Open Meet	Stirling	Cults Otters	2
3:57.16	130		24/04/10	Buckie Age Group Meet	Buckie	Cults Otters	2

Page 2 / 2